
BELMONT REC CENTER

Fri, Jun 6. 4-6pm.

National Bingo Day:
Henrico Revolutionary War Edition

Fri, Jun 27. 2-3pm & 7-8pm.

Washer Necklaces
Sun, Aug 10. 2-4pm.

History Mythbusters: In the Kitchen
Sun, Aug 3. 2-3:30pm. Ages 10+.

TR* StepNUp Club1111
Thur, Jul 24 & Aug 28.
11am-1pm. Ages 13+.

Jun 6. Dabbs House Museum. 
Jul 11. Virginia Randolph Museum.
Aug 1. Deep Run School House.

Tue, Aug 5. 5:30-7:30pm.
Enjoy games, refreshments, photo booth, DJ,

clown, mobile library, and more!

Friday, Aug 29. 1-3pm.
Celebrate the student holiday by playing games in

the game truck, the game room, & on the patio!

Highlights in Henrico History
Sun, Jul 20. 2-3pm.

Recreation and Parks Admin.

Collections Curiosities & Tours 
Sun, Jul 13. 2-4pm. Ages 10+.
Recreation and Parks Admin. 

Bluegrass Jam
Wed, Jun 4 & 11. 6-8:30pm.
Hunton Community Center.

What is TR?*
Therapeutic Recreation (TR) is an adaptive form
of recreation for those with disabilities or medical

conditions. We also offer Inclusion Services. More
information can be found in our Program Guide.

Central Activities
All programs are free. No registration required. Materials are available while supplies last.

Summer 2025



THREE LAKES PARK

Safari Adventure
Fri, Jul 18. 10-11:30am.

Seeds on the Move
Fri, Jul 25. noon-2pm.

TR* Inclusive Nature Hike
Tue, Jul 22. 10-11:30am. Ages 5+.

Dragons in the Lake
Sat, Jun 14. 10am-noon.

Slithery Snakes
Sun, Jul 13. 11am-noon.

Lizard MVPs
Tue, Aug 12. 10am-noon.

MEADOW FARM

Pearl on a Mission.
Fri, Aug 8. 2-3pm.

The Mafia & the LGBTQ+
Community.

Sun, Jun 1. 2-3pm. Ages 18+.

Bird Bingo. 
Fri, Jun 27. 10am-noon.

Ages 8+.

Keeping it Cool.
Sat, Jun 7. 10-10:30am.

Ages 4+.

Pearl Finds a Hare in Her
Cereal.

Fri, Aug 22. 2-3pm.

DIY Dryer Balls.
Sun, Jul 20. 10-11am. Ages 10+.

Barnyard Bingo.
Fri, Jun 27. noon-1pm.

June Bugs, Beetles, Fireflies,
and Cicadas: Oh, my!

Sat, Jul 19. 2-3pm.

DIY Felted Soap.
Sun, Aug 10. 9:30-11am.

Ages 10+.

Wound and Bound:
Macrame Workshop.
Sat, Aug 23. 2-3pm.

Fashion Goes to War.
Sat, Aug 9. 2-3pm.

Sock Walk.
Tue, Aug 5. 9-10am.

Wild Jobs.
Sun, Jul 13. 9-11am. Ages 14+.

Edible Plants and Foraging.
Sat, Jul 12. 2-4pm.

Sun, Jun 1. 11am-1pm.
Crump Park.

$1 Movies & Concessions
Concerts    Performances

Christmas in July

Tuesdays, 3:30-4:30pm
Jun 24: Twin Hickory Park
Jul 22: Short Pump Park

Aug 26: Crump Park

Science Sleuths

Central Activities
Summer 2025

All programs are free. No registration required. Materials are available while supplies last.

it’s all here: l inktr.ee/henricorecparks
program guide
app
newsletter501-PARK

Kayaking with the Community
Sat, Aug 16. 9:30-11:30am.

Canoeing with the Community
Sat, Aug 16. 1:30-3:30pm.


